5/15/23, 12:44 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No:  CS/ICS23003273/RVY3M4
10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre

Singapore 408600 Date: 15/05/2023

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: SOR JIN JIANG Policy No: MPC23P00023800

Date of Loss: 24/03/2023 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No: DMPC2300210H/AF

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLK3418J
. MAZDA 6, 2.5 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.5L SP.6EAT . .
Make & Model: SR LED (A) Engine No: PY20849916
Reg. Date: 13/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JM6GL1031H0106059
Colour: Grey Odometer: 80196 km
Engine Capacity: 2488 cc
II\D/Igrkgt Value/New Car $$70,000.00
rice:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45R19 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45R19
Front Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm
Front Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 1,680.70 1,342.00 238.70 15.10
Miscellaneous Items 60.00 30.00 30.00 50.00
Labour 1,160.00 560.00 600.00 51.72
Paintwork Labour 1,000.00 600.00 400.00 40.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 3,800.70 2,532.00 1,268.70 33.38
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S$) 304.06 202.56 101.50 33.38
Nett Amount (S$) 4,104.76 2,734.56 1,370.20 33.38
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 29/03/2023  Present Location: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)
ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Date Inspected: 31/03/2023  Inspected At: BLK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3
#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG

Parts:

Labour:
Print Code:
Validity:

Repairer's

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 May 2023)
MAZDA 6 2.5 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.5L SP.6EAT SR LED (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

(Price-denominated Standard List)

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK3418J)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.

1

6

7

F=Franchise part.

1

1

1

Particulars

*FRONT LH FENDER

(WCP)

*FRONT LH FENDER SHIELD
(WCP)

*FRONT LH FOGLAMP

(WCP)

*FRONT LH FOGLAMP GARNISH
(WCP)

*FRONT LH FOGLAMP CHROME
(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER

(WCP)

*FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER

(WCP)

Condition

Bent
Missing
Cracked
Cracked
Cracked
Torn

Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's
520.00F
65.00F
250.00F
12.00F
80.00F
500.00 F

10.00F

1,437.00
143.70

1,580.70

Amount

*260.00 F
*65.00F
*285.00F
*20.00F
*80.00 F
*500.00 F

*10.00F

1,220.00
122.00

1,342.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Miscellaneous Items

1 1 NECESSARY CLIPS
(NECESSARY)

Recommended Labour

Adjuster Report

Sub Total (S$)

No Particulars Lab.Type

Paintwork Labour

1 Spray Painting to All Affected Areas New

Labour Items

2 Labour Remove / Refix Accident Damages parts to knock , jack, cut New
weld and realign accident affected area (*Front LH Door & LH Rocker
Panel)

3 Check Wiring System & Light New
To Check & Adjust Front Wheel Aligment New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

60.00

60.00

Repairer's

1,000.00

1,000.00

80.00
80.00

2,160.00

Amount

30.00

30.00

Amount

600.00

500.00

0.00
60.00

1,160.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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