5/15/23, 12:44 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

ECICS Limited Our File No: CS/ICS23003273/RVY3M4

10 Eunos Road 8, #09-04A Singapore Post Centre Date: 15/05/2023 Singapore 408600

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: SOR JIN JIANG Policy No: MPC23P00023800

Date of Loss: 24/03/2023 Nature of Claim: OD Claim No: DMPC2300210H/AF

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SLK3418J**

MAZDA 6, 2,5 4-DOOR SEDAN 2,5L SP,6EAT Make & Model: Engine No:

SR LED (A)

Reg. Date: 13/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: JM6GI 1031H0106059

Odometer: 80196 km Colour: Grey

Engine Capacity: 2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

S\$70,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$): **Market Value/New Car Price**

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes **Engine Modification:** No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 225/45R19 225/45R19 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm Rear Left Side: Goodyear 6 mm Front Right Side: Rear Right Side: Goodyear 6 mm Goodvear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,580.70	1,342.00	238.70	15.10
Miscellaneous Items	60.00	30.00	30.00	50.00
Labour	1,160.00	560.00	600.00	51.72
Paintwork Labour	1,000.00	600.00	400.00	40.00
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,800.70	2,532.00	1,268.70	33.38
+ GST 8.00/8.00% (S\$)	304.06	202.56	101.50	33.38
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,104.76	2,734.56	1,370.20	33.38

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 29/03/2023 Present Location: Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Date Inspected: 31/03/2023 Inspected At: BLK 1009 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3

#01-80 SINGAPORE 159723

PY20849916

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: **VERON CHEN**

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 15 May 2023)

Parts: 143 MAZDA 6 2.5 4-DOOR SEDAN 2.5L SP.6EAT SR LED (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLK3418J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT LH FENDER (WCP)	Bent	520.00 F	*260.00 F
2	1		*FRONT LH FENDER SHIELD (WCP)	Missing	65.00 F	*65.00 F
3	1		*FRONT LH FOGLAMP (WCP)	Cracked	250.00 F	*285.00 F
4	1		*FRONT LH FOGLAMP GARNISH (WCP)	Cracked	12.00 F	*20.00 F
5	1		*FRONT LH FOGLAMP CHROME (WCP)	Cracked	80.00 F	*80.00 F
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER (WCP)	Torn	500.00 F	*500.00 F
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER (WCP)	Necessary	10.00 F	*10.00 F
F=Fra	anchise	part.				
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,437.00	1,220.00
			+ Margin on L,N I	tems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	143.70	122.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,580.70	1,342.00
			Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	/ Particulars		Repairer's	Amount
<u>Mis</u> 1	scella 1	neous Items NECESSARY CLIPS (NECESSARY)		60.00	30.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	60.00	30.00

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Pair</u>	ntwork Labour			
1	Spray Painting to All Affected Areas	New	1,000.00	600.00
<u>Lab</u>	our Items			
2	Labour Remove / Refix Accident Damages parts to knock , jack, cut weld and realign accident affected area (*Front LH Door & LH Rocker Panel)	New	1,000.00	500.00
3	Check Wiring System & Light	New	80.00	0.00
4	To Check & Adjust Front Wheel Aligment	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,160.00	1,160.00
		-		

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.